

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7881/2003

LAVOORI DESHYA AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER, MIRYALGUDA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11709-11710 of 2003

(With appln(s) for substitution and C/delay in filing substitution application and with prayer for

interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8599 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. S. Usha Reddy, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

Ms. Sameena Ahmed, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy

Mrs. S. Usha Reddy

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

oner shall cure

Service is complete in SLP No. 7881 and 8599 of 2003. The petiti

the defects noted in the office report within 10 days. Issue notice as ordered by the Hon'ble
Court on

16.1.2005.

List again on 6.7.2006.

NDRA

(B.

SUDHEE

KUMAR)

AR

REGISTR

ns